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Roll No. 

214134 

213654 

212722 

213875 

213136 
212369 
210055 

211705 

210512 

212757 

212996 

213211 

213758 

213883 

214084 

214201 

210396 
210560 

211194 

211300 

211394 

211838 

212091 

212132 

212285 

213665 

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University 

213764 

|ARCHANA CHANDRA 

Name of Applicant 

BANDANA KUMARI 
SANJEETA KUMARI 
SINDHU KUMARI 

ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
PAWAN KUMARI 
KHALDA RUMMAN FATMA 

RANI KUMARI 
SHAGUFTA MOHIB 
SHAMBHAVIWATSH 
NEHA PRIYADARSHANI 

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 
NITU KUMARI 
SUDHANSHU KUMAR 
MO AZZAM ALI 

|LOVELY KUMARI 
NIDHI KUMARI 

TAHIR REHAN 
PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 
|AKSHAY RAJ 

MANISH KUMAR 
DEEPIKA KUMARI 
VIBHA KUMARI 

AMRITA 
MAMTA TIWARI 
DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA 

PAPPU KUMAR 

Controller Qf Examination 

Government of India (Updated Result) 
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Backward Women (WBC) 
Backward Women (WBC) 
Backward Women (WBC) 
Backward Women (WBC) 

BC 
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EWS 

EWS 

EWS 
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16 

44 
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52 

51 

60 

54 
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38 

50 

18 
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56 

48 

54 

38 

47 
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Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Result Category 
Backward Women (WBC) 
Backward Women (WBC) 
Backward Women (WBC) 
Backward Women (WBC) 

BC 

BC 

EBC 

EBC 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 
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EWS 

EWS 
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EWS 
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52 
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213936 
213938 

210015 

210092 

210147 

210315 

211426 

211484 

211998 

212296 

212596 
213312 

213370 

213636 

210982 

211167 

211411 

211566 
211678 

212100 
212116 

212235 

212430 

212632 

212783 

213680 

213930 
212781 

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University 

213188 

RAJU KUMARI 
RICHA KUMARI 

|AKSHITA 
RAUSHAN KUMAR 

BIPUL KUMAR 
GAURAV KUMAR 

NUPUR PRIYANKA 

RAVI DEV KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

MAUSHAM KUMARI 

|AKANKSHA RANI 
VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 
BRIJMOHAN KUMAR 

ANNU KUMARI 

MD MURTUZA 

MD QAISAR KHAN 

|MRIDULA MADHVI 

VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 
PANKAJ KUMAR 

VISHWASEN JEET MISHRA 
AKASH KUMAR 
JUGNU KUMARI 
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY 

KANCHAN KUMARI 
|AYUSHI RAJ 

GURIYA KUMARI 

NAMRATA UPADHYAY 

ASHWIN KUMAR MISHRA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

Controller of Examination 

Government of India (Updated Result) 
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42 

46 

48 

54 

54 

4 

53 
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38 

52 

38 

28 
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60 
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41 

29 

19 

35 

47 

39 

43 

61 

51 

47 

51 

47 

45 

40 

40 

91 

91 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

92 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

93 

94 

94 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualifie 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 
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213734 

213754 

214111 

210088 

210360 

211191 

211228 

212237 

212513 

213134 

213481 
213861 

210272 

210375 

211173 

212025 

212382 

212396 
212476 

212508 

212560 

212689 
213011 

213274 

213753 

210332 

210437 

210579 

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University 

210815 

MITHILESH KUMAR 

NIRU KUMARI 
|AHMAD TABREZ MOBIN 
RACHNA BHARTI 

MANSI KUMARI 

NITU KUMARI 
|SAURABH KUMAR 

JULI KUMARI 
|SHIVENDRA KUMAR JHA 

MD WASIEQUBAL 

RACHNA KUMARI 

|SHILPEE KUMARI 

ANUSHA KUMARI 
MD SHAMIM AHMAD 

MD MASHUDREZA 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

|PRABHU SHARAN 
PRINCE KUMAR KARN 

|SAMEER RANJAN 
SHILPI KUMARI 

SWETA RANI 
PRIYANKA 

|PRATYUSH KUMAR 
RUPESH KUMAR 
NIMMY KUMARI 

JUHI KUMARI 
PRIYADARSHANI 
AKHILESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI 
PUJA KUMARI 

Government of India (Updated Result) 
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56 
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52 
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45 

43 
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37 

61 

45 

53 

45 

45 

46 

54 

52 

50 

60 

54 

50 

40 

50 
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32 

42 

54 

55 

43 

45 
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Qualified 
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Nodal Officer 
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87 
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96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 
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212101 
212363 

212576 

212613 

213346 

213808 

212057 

212739 
213799 

214105 

210545 
212104 

212166 

212257 

212744 

213197 

212619 

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University 

213745 

VIVE KKUMAR 
PANKHURI KUMARI 

VIBHUTI BHUSHAN 
|ARATI VERMA 
ANSHUMAN 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SINGH KUMARI SAURABH 
SILKY SHREYA 

RAGINEE KUMARI 

TARANNUM KHATOON 

SUDHANSHU KUMAR 
ABHA KUMARI 

BABLU KUMAR 
KHUSHB00 KUMARI 

SUJATA KUMARI 

ANJALI KUMARI 
BINA RAM 

NASEEM ANSARI 

Controller of Examination 

Government of India (Updated Result) 
EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

SC 

OBC 
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38 

46 

40 

50 

66 

50 

38 

40 

36 

50 

52 

48 

42 

42 

52 

30 

56 

53 

59 

51 

57 

47 

31 

48 

60 

58 

62 

49 

47 

51 

57 

57 

47 

65 

53 

97 

97 

97 

97 

97 

97 

98 

98 

98 

98 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

95 
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Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
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